
 

 

Criterion I 

Curricular Aspects 

Academic Flexibility 

1.2.1 Number of Certificate/ Value added courses offered and online 

courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. where the students of the 

institution have enrolled and successfully completed during the last 
five years 

 

 

Attendance Sheet 

2019-2020 

 

 

1.2 



 
 

 

List of students and the Enrollment list for the Certificate/Value added Courses 

List of Courses for 2019-2020 

 

Sl. No. Name of the course 

Number of 

Students 

Enrolled for 

the Course 

Page No. 

1  
Certificate Course in Sustainable Business 

Practices 
67 3 

2  
Certificate Course in Professional 

Etiquettes 
61 9 

3  Certificate Course in Python Development 55 15 

4  
Certificate Course in Advanced Android 

Programming 
52 19 

5  
Certificate Course in English Grammar 

Proficiency 
36 21 

6  
Certificate Course in Ethical Standards for 

Media Professionals 
27 23 

7  
Certificate Course in Enhancing Linguistic 

Competence 
27 25 

8  Certificate Course in Brand Management 245 27 

9  Certificate Course in Accounting with Tally 250 51 



COURSE CODE 
Name 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF 
MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

G)RCMAS 

ADD ON COURSE: SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS PRACTICES 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

TOTAL HOURS 
COURSE TITLE 

Roll No 

1 20171201 |AN MOHAMED ADHEEB 
2 20171202ABHISHEK GOPINATHAN 

320171203 |ADWAIT NAIR 
4 20171204|ADWAITAA DEEPAK 

520171205IHSAN ISMATH 

6 
20171206AKHILA A S 

720171207 |AKSHARA SURESH 

820171208 |ALAN LUKE TOM 

920171209 ALEENA MARIA SABY 
10 20171210ALKA JOHNSON 

11| 20171211 |AMAL M SAJAN 

12| 20171212 ANAKHA RAJESH 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

13 20171213|ANNA THOMAS 

14|20171214 |AQUIN KURUVILLA TOM 

1520171216 ASHNA BABU 

17| 20171218 BLESSY SHIBU 

20 20171222 |DIYA B 

16 20171217 BEVEN PEARUU CHUNGATH 

19 20171220|CHAKO J 

RAORcoECCE 

18|20171219C. SAMSON MATHEW 

21 20171223 FATHIMAS 

22 20171224 FAWAS KABEER K IN 

23 20171225| GEORGE T CHIRAYIL 

TIME 

3

FreeText
 1.Certificate Course in Sustainable Business Practices



24 20171226|GERIN JOHN 
25 20171227 HENZA M 
27 20171229 |J.SANDEEP SANKAR 
28 20171230 JASNA P V 
29 20171231 JOEL JOSEPH 
30 20171232 |JOHNY FRANCIS 
31 20171233JOSEPH ANTONY 
32 20171235|JULIYAN GEORGE 
33 20171236| KIRAN S NAIR 
34 20171237 |LEAH UNNIKRISHNAN 
35 20171238|LINROSE JOSEPH 
36 20171240LINU ANTO T 

37 20171241 MICHAL BENNY 
38 201171242 |MIDHUN M 
39 20171243 NIKITA THOMAS 
40 20171244 NIVIN SHAJI 
41 20171245 NOOPURA ASHOKAN 
42 20171246 |PRATHYASHA TERESA JOY 

43| 20171247 RESWIN ALI 
44| 20171248REUBEN PHILIP THOMAS 

45 20171249 RIA KURIAKOSE 
46| 20171250ROHIT SANJEEV 
47 20171251 ROSHAN SUNNY 
4820171252 SANGEETHA JANA 

49 20171253 SAURAV R 
50 20171254 |SEBASTIAN K PAZHAMADOM 
51 20171255|SHAFEEN SHAJAHAN 
52 20171256 SIMRAN LEE JACOB 
53 20171257 SIVYA SOLOMON 
54 20171258 |SRUTHY JAYAKUMAR 
55 20171259 SWARNA JAMES 

5620171260uTHRA JITHESH 
57 20171261 |VARUN R NAMBIAR 
5820171262 VISHNU S SREEDHAR 

KhKKKKKEKNNNKkkKN 

4



59 20171263 VRINDA PRASANTH BOSE 
60 20171264 MOHAMMED SANAULLAH NA 
61 20171265RIA REJI ABRAHAN 
62 20171266|JAS VK 
63 20171267AHAMMED ASKAR ALI E 

64 20171268\JISHNU SURENDRAN 
65 20171270 JESTIN VINU 
66 20171271 NOBLE KOCHUMON 
6720171272DIUITH PRAMOD V 

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR: 

Anla Vanghee 

alt9 
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COURSE CODE 

1 
Roll No Name 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

RCMAS 

ADD ON COURSE: SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS PRACTICES 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

COURSE TITLE 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

20171201|A N MOHAMED ADHEEB 
2 20171202 \ABHISHEK GOPINATHAN 
320171203|ADWAIT NAIR 
4 20171204ADWAITAA DEEPAK 
520171205 |HSAN ISMATH 
620171206|AKHILA A S 

20171207\AKSHARA SURESH 
820171208 ALAN LUKE TOM 

9 20171209ALEENA MARIA SABY 
1020171210 ALKA JOHNSON 
11|20171211 \AMAL M SAJAN 

12 20171212 |ANAKHA RAJESH 
13 20171213\ANNA THOMAS 

AGRIcOLLEGE O MAAOEVENT& APA BD scENCES 

15 20171216 \|ASHNA BABU 
14| 20171214|AQUIN KURUVILLA TOM 

17 20171218 BLESSY SHIBU 

19 20171220 CHAKO 

16 20171217 BEVEN PEARUU CHUNGATH 

20 20171222 DIYA B 

18 20171219C. SAMSON MATHEW 

21 20171223|FATHIMA S 
|22 20171224|FAWAS KABEER KIN 

TOTAL HOURS O 

23 20171225GEORGE T CHIRAYIL 

TIME 

6



24 20171226|GERIN JOHN 
25 20171227 |HENZA M 

27 20171229 J.SANDEEP SANKAR 

28| 20171230 JASNA P V 
29 20171231 JOEL JOSEPH 
3020171232|JOHNY FRANCIS 

31 20171233JOSEPH ANTONY 
32 20171235|JULIYAN GEORGE 
33 20171236|KIRAN S NAIR 
34 20171237|LEAH UNNIKRISHNAN 
35 20171238|LINROSE JOSEPH 
36| 20171240|LINU ANTO T 

37 20171241 MICHAL BENNY 
3820171242 MIDHUN M 
39 20171243NIKITA THOMAS 
40 20171244 |NIVIN SHAJI 

41| 20171245 |NOOPURA ASHOKAN 

42| 20171246|PRATHYASHA TERESA JOY 

43 20171247 RESWIN ALI 
44 20171248 REUBEN PHILIP THOMAS 

45 20171249RIA KURIAKOSE 

46 20171250 ROHIT SANJEEV 
47 20171251 ROSHAN SUNNY 
48 20171252 SANGEETHA JANA 

49 20171253 |SAURAV R 
S0 20171254 SEBASTIAN K PAZHAMADOM 
51 20171255 SHAFEEN SHAJAHAN 
52 20171256 SIMRAN LEE JACOB 
53 20171257 SIVYA SOLOMON 
54 20171258|SRUTHY JAYAKUMAR 
5520171259 SWARNA JAMES 

3ola]19 

56 20171260|UTHRA JITHESH 
57 20171261 |VARUN R NAMBIAR 

sloli4 

H 

alola alola 

ARNNNKENNK 

|58|20171262 |VISHNU S SREEDHAR 
7



59 20171263 VRINDA PRASANTH BOSE 
60 20171264 |MOHAMMED SANAULLAHNA 
61 20171265RIA REJI ABRAHAN 
6220171266|JAS VK 
6320171267 |AHAMMED ASKAR ALI E 
64 20171268|JISHNU SURENDRAN 

65 20171270 JESTIN VINU 
66 20171271NOBLE KOCHUMON 

67 20171272 | DILJITH PRAMOD V 
NAME AND SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR: 

Anla Vanghese 

8



COURSE CODE 

1 

2 

3 

5 
6 

4 181204 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 

15 
16 

7 181207 ANJANA SLEEBA 

17 

18 

19 

Roll No Name 

21 

22 

3 

181201 ABHINAV S MANOJ 

COURSE TITLE 

181202 AISHWARYA REMESH BADI 
181203 AISWARYA S 

181205 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

ADD ON COURSE: CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PROFESSIONAL ETIQUETTES 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

|ALTHAF ABDUL SALAM 

AMALT ANTONY 
181206 AMALA VARGHESE 

181208 ANTOHN JACOB 

181213 

181209 ANUGRAHA M 

181210 ANZAF ABDU 
181212 APARNA M 

ASHIN SUNNY 

181214 ASHISHP BENNY 
181215 AZZA SHEDEED 

181217 DAVID ROY 
181218 DEEPIKA DILI 

181219 DERSHAN BABU 
181220 DRISHYACS 

RCMAS 

20 181222 FASIL MOHAMMED CHOLASSERI 
181221 FARIS MUHAMMED P M 

181223 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 

seCCEA 

181224 HARIGOVIND PS 
181225 HRIDHYA GOKULAM A AMRUTHARAJ 

tOTAL HOURS 30 hS TIME 

9

FreeText
2. Certificate Course in Professional Etiquettes



|24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

29 
30 

31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

36 

37 

38 
39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

181226 IRIN MARIYAM BJU 
181227 |JANVY JOSE 

$3 

181228 JENIFFER FERNANDEZ 
181229 JOE RAPHAEL 
181230 JOHN SAJU MATHEW 

57 

181231 JOSEPH SANO 
181232 KANNAN SUNIL 
181233 MEENA ELDOW 
181235 MERIN ANTONY 
181236 MERIN S VADAKKEKARA 
181237 MUHAMMAD JAS 
181238 NR KRISHNARAJ 

181239 NAYANA ANN MATHEVW 
181240 NIBIN MOOSA 
181241 NJAZ NOUSHAD 
181242 NIRANJANA SREEKUMAR 

NITTASHA ANN ROY 181243 
181244 PREETHI PRAKASH 
181245 RAHIMAH NAZAR 

181246 RAZEENKR 
181247 RIYA BENNY 

181248 ROHAN RAJU MENON 
181249 ROHITH SAJU 
181250 RYAN PHILIP BABU 

181251 SAFNAS FATHIMA 
181252 SANDRA HASSEER 

51 181255 SHAROZE KHAN 
181254 SHARA GEORGE VAIDIAN 

52 181256 SHIAH SAFEEDA KINATHIYIL 

181257 

54 181258 SREYA RAVIKUMAR 

181259 

SIDHARTH VENURAJ 

THARUN THOMAS JOHN 

56 18&1260 THOMAS J ANTONY 

181261 THOMAS RAJAN NJARACKAL 

28 a|20 

KRRKklkkKN 

29l2|20 

29la2o 
sl3l20 |20 

1ol3)20 
12]3|20 

12ls|20 
Lols]20 

10



5S 181262 UMAR MUKTHAAR P F 
181263 VAISHAKH V GOPAL 

60 181264 YADHU KRISHNA MS 
61 181265 ABDHIN ANZARI 

l 

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR: 

sle 
2l326 esl20 

4l3\0 

11



2 

COURSE CODEMn14cEbURSE TITLE 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 
19 

20 
21 

22 

Roll No Name 

23 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

ADD ON COURSE: CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PROFESSIONAL ETIQUETTES 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
TOTAL HOURS 30hs 

181201 ABHINAVS MANOJ 

181202 AISHWARYA REMESH BADI 

181203 AISWARYA S 

181204 ALTHAF ABDUL SALAM 

181205 AMAL T ANTONY 
181206 AMALA VARGHESE 
181207 ANJANA SLEEBA 
181208 ANTOHN JACOB 
181209 ANUGRAHA M 
181210 ANZAF ABDU 
181212 APARNA M 

17 181219 DERSHAN BABU 

181213 ASHIN SUNNY 

181214 ASHISH P BENNY 
181215 AZZA SHEDEED 

181217 DAVID ROY 
181218 DEEPIKA DILI 

)RCMAS 

181220DRISHYA cS 
181221 FARIS MUHAMMED P M 

181222 FASIL MOHAMMED CHOLASSERI 

181223 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
181224 HARIGOVIND PS 
181225 HRIDHYA GOKULAM A AMRUTHARAJ 

TIME 

12



24 181226 RIN MARIYAM BUU 
25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

41 

42 

43 

34 181237 MUHAMMAD JAS 

44 

181227 JANVY JOSE 
181228 

49 

JENIFFER FERNANDEZ 
181229 JOE RAPHAEL 

51 

181230 JOHN SAJU MATHEW 

S2 

181231 JOSEPH SANO 
181232 KANNAN SUNIL 

54 

181233 MEENA ELDOW 

40 181243 NITTASHA ANN ROY 

181235 MERIN ANTONY 

56 

181236 MERIN SVADAKKEKARA 

181238 NR KRISHNARAJ 
181239 NAYANA ANN MATHEW 
181240 NIBIN MOOSA 

181241 NJAZ NOUSHAD 
181242 NIRANJANA SREEKUMAR 

45 181248 

181244 PREETHI PRAKASH 
181245 RAHIMAH NAZAR 

46 181249 ROHITH SAJU 

181246 RAZEEN KR 

47 181250 |RYAN PHILIP BABU 

181247 RIYA BENNY 

48 181251 SAFNA S FATHIMA 

ROHAN RAJU MENON 

50 181254 SHARA GEORGE VAIDIAN 
181252 SANDRA HASSEER 

181255 SHAROZE KHAN 

53 181257 SIDHARTH VENURAJ 
181256 SHIAH SAFEEDA KINATHIYIL 

181258 SREYA RAVIKUMAR 
55 181259 THARUN THOMAS JOHN 

181260 THOMAS J ANTONY 
57 181261 THOMAS RAJAN NJARACKAL 

elsl20 
l6]s|20 

20 

alslao 
93lsl20 

28|3 

28<s|20 

13



58 181262 UMAR MUKTHAAR PF 
S9 181263 VAISHAKH V GOPAL 
60 181264 YADHU KRISHNA MS 

181265 ABDHIN ANZARI 61 

(els\2b 

L6l3\20 4ls\2o 1alslao 

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR: 

14
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FreeText
4. Certificate Course in Advanced Android Programming
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FreeText
5. Certificate Course in English Grammar Proficiency
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6. Certificate Course in Ethical Standards for Media Professionals
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7. Certificate Course in Enhancing Linguistic Competence
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8. Certificate Course in Brand Management
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9. Certificate Course in Accounting with Tally
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